A

LC/SC/FC/STH XA Bk Mg B

ek

e YD/T1272.1-2018
e YD/T1272.4-2018
¢ YD/T1272.3-2015
e YD/T987-1998

S

o RiGHIEIZSS

e LC/SC/ST/FCaI3%

o T T, 100%+&:M
 FIEEA 3: UPC, APC

e G657A1,0M3, OM4, OM5A] 3%
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& 4 .

n

RARS

= B
Piv &5 Simplex/Xith:Duplex
HERERIR LC/SCIST/IFC
EAE: UPC-UPC; APC-APC
HEL R %1&: UPC-UPC
EiZas S MBI
HBEEHEF B¢ 2.0/3.0mm, WWEE2.0/3.0mm
o it G652D/G657A1/OM1/0OM2/OM3/OM4/OM5
PRMRE LR PVC/LSZH/OFNP
g Yellow: &
FELEn R %18: Orange: A& (0M1/2):Aqua:7kEE(0OM3);
Violet: 5 =(0OM4); Lime Green:iT#4F(OM5)

HR SM/UPC:<0.3dB,SM/APC:<0.3dB
MM/UPC:<0.2dB

SM/UPC:>50dB,SM/APC:>60dB

[B]#5 MM/UPC:=>35B
"y B8 1310/1550nm
B % #8: 850/1300nm
TR ~25-70°C
e ] ~25m707C

g (SM), %18 (MM)

HEERRE
HLFHKE
SM/UPC ) gl ) H& / E22:) / z&
SM/APC Fe FeE FeE FeE / ‘e / ‘e
OM1/0M2 Kes Keg Ke HE / BE / 2]
OoM3 KEE KEE KEE HE / ] / E&
OomM4 RP=6 BE=6 EX ) B / E& / 2
OM5 ITIREE ITIREE ITIREE HE& / & / RE
ELC/DX MEXEU AR E R E  #/H; LC/SX/SM AR BB G @ LC/SX/MMABE G B E
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#852.0/3.0mm

AARNERFE

T ~——strz

me

e
il
)

=

T

MWitr2.0/3.0mm

==

,—//

S

SM:10mm(G657A1/A2); 30mm(G652D)
MM:7.5mm(OM3/4/5); 16mm(OM1/2)

Lo
n

SHIKE

AERNEHFR

Eh75:20D
710D

R E(dB/km)

SM: <0.5at1310nm, <0.4 at 1550nm
OM3/OM4/0M5: <3.5at850nm, <1.5at1300nm

e
e

(MHz*km)

et

OM2: =700 at850nm, =500 at 1300nm
OM3: 21500 at 850nm, =500 at 1300nm
OM4: 23500 at 850nm, =500 at 1300nm
OMS5: 23500 at850nm, =500 at 1300nm

L Ik p—— AR HRE BATERE
7I|:/J."'.. *’FWEE = = — -
L KHA =R KA
2.0mméeEass 3.5kg/km 75N 30N 200N/100mm | 50N/100mm
2.0mm3X s 8.8kg/km 150N 70N 300N/100mm | 100N/100mm
3.0mmeEas 7.5kg/km 100N 50N 500N/100mm | 100N/100mm
3.0mmius 13.5kg/km 200N 100N 500N/100mm | 100N/100mm
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b
RAEL
. L .
‘ 50 _L\ _ ‘
E ﬂ[ : H : T :Iﬂ Eﬂ

5

Bk nE

Bt K E NE

L<1m +50mm/-0
1m<L<10m +100mm/-0
10m<L<20m +200mm/-0

L>20m +1%/-0

LC/UPC -LC/UPC-OM3-DX-3.0-1.5M-LSZH -Aqua

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1-% %288 A: LC/UPC;LC/APC;SC/UPC;SC/APC;

2-%4$%88 B: LC/UPC;LC/APC;SC/UPC;SC/APC;

3-FEFFE: OM3; OM4; OM5; G657A1;

458 DX, SX:ERIT:,

5-Yt4 45 E: 3.0: 3.0mm; 2.0: 2.0mm;

6-BkEKE: 1.5M;

7-PEAFR: PVC; LSZH; OFNP;

8-HMMENfh: %1%: Orange: B (0M1/2);Aqua:/kEE(0M3); Violet: £ T 2 (0OM4); Lime Green:#AT1542(0OM5)
BiE: Yellow: &
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AT REBEREAGREAE

SHKE Communication Tech Co.,Ltd.

sk R TR UX AWML EEKLI026S
R Z I 1R 3k

B 3%: +86 75582535150 82535380

f£H: +86 75582535230

BB%E: market@shke.com.cn

ik www.shke.com.cn
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